MULTI SIZE PIPE PLUGS WITH LARGE BYPASS & METAL CORE
RESP SK UC RA EB
0,5 bar / 7,3 ps�
Rubber Mater�al Cho�ce
- 40 / +80 °C
NR-SBR
NITRILE
EPDM
CHLOROPRENE
100 - 1200 mm
       4" - 48"
STAINLESS STEEL
Part Number Nominal Size
 Min.Pipe Ø
Diameter (mm)
Max.Pipe Ø
Diameter (mm)
Working
Pressure (bar)
Product Ø
Diameter (mm)
Product
Length (mm)
Bypass
Diameter(inch)
Product
Weight (kg)
BPBG100200
BPBG150300
100-200
150-300
100
150
200
300
1,5
1,5
92
140
400
400
2"-3"
2"-4"
4,5
6,3
BPBG200500 200-500 200 500 1,5 190 680 4"-6" 11,7
BPBG300600 300-600 300 600 1,5 280 680 4"-6" 22
BPBG300750 300-750 300 750 1,5 280 750 4"-6" 30
BPBG500800 500-800 500 800 1,5 440 680 8"-10" 38
BPBG5001200 500-1200 500 1200 1,5 440 930 8"-10" 50
CONNECTIONS
The connection type and bypass size
can be specied by customer request.
SAFE
WITHOUT
COMPROMISE
Tested & Approved
With 3 Times Safety
Factor